
Bus Stop Locations For F001 G-P ELEM PM Elementary PM

Route:F001 G-P ELEM PM

Bus:7666

Anchor Abbr:APPLE

Start Time:3:40 pm

End Time:4:51 pm

3:40 pm Appleveiw Elementary7666

3:55 pm Ridgeview Elementary7666

4:07 pm 15 Anderson St7666

4:08 pm W DIVISION ST @ CHARY LN7666

4:09 pm W DIVISION ST @ ECKLUND ST7666

4:11 pm 2515 13 Mile Rd NW7666

4:13 pm 3239 13 Mile Rd NW7666

4:17 pm 685 Gooding St7666

4:20 pm 1340 Hoover St7666

4:22 pm 22768 8TH AVE7666

4:24 pm North Chester Baptist Church7666

4:26 pm 22610/22612 16th Avenue7666

4:30 pm 2380 VAN DYKE St7666

4:39 pm 10350 FRUIT RIDGE AVE NW7666

4:41 pm 3290 13 Mile Rd NW7666

4:46 pm 123 W DIVISION ST7666

4:47 pm 84 W Division St7666

4:51 pm SPARTA BUS GARAGE7666



Bus Stop Locations For F002 G-P ELEM PM Elementary PM

Route:F002 G-P ELEM PM

Bus:7655

Anchor Abbr:ECC

Start Time:3:40 pm

End Time:4:50 pm

3:40 pm 480 S State St.7655

3:55 pm Ridgeview Elementary7655

4:08 pm 9740 Laubach Ave NW7655

4:08 pm 9736 Laubach Ave NW7655

4:09 pm 9624 Laubach Ave NW7655

4:09 pm 9484 LAUBACH AVE NW7655

4:10 pm 9351 LAUBACH AVE NW7655

4:10 pm 9205 Laubach Ave NW7655

4:11 pm 2535 11 MILE RD NW7655

4:11 pm 2848 11 Mile Road NW7655

4:14 pm 8787 Peach Ridge Ave NW7655

4:16 pm JUST PAST THE STORE7655

4:19 pm KENOWA AVE NW @ HARDING ST7655

4:20 pm 9650 Kenowa Ave NW7655

4:20 pm 9834 KENOWA AVE NW7655

4:22 pm 21451 Kenowa Ave nw7655

4:22 pm 10790 Kenowa Ave NW7655

4:26 pm 21041 16th Ave7655

4:29 pm 20955 24th ave7655

4:33 pm 20495 16th Ave7655

4:35 pm 1102 Harding St7655

4:41 pm 3090 12 Mile Rd NW7655

4:50 pm SPARTA BUS GARAGE7655



Bus Stop Locations For F003 G-P ELEM PM Elementary PM

Route:F003 G-P ELEM PM

Bus:7654

Anchor Abbr:APPLE

Start Time:3:40 pm

End Time:4:59 pm

3:40 pm Appleveiw Elementary7654

3:55 pm Ridgeview Elementary7654

4:07 pm 205 E SPARTAN DR BAC Drop Off7654

4:20 pm 8011 Sparta Ave NW7654

4:23 pm 2151 10 Mile Rd NW7654

4:23 pm 10 MILE RD NW@THOME DR7654

4:27 pm 9031/9024 FRUIT RIDGE AVE NW7654

4:30 pm 9333 Fruit Ridge AVE NW7654

4:33 pm 7505 Fruit Ridge Ave NW7654

4:35 pm Corner of 8 mile and stage7654

4:42 pm 1311 Wilson St7654

4:44 pm 410 Wilson St7654

4:45 pm 4290 10 Mile Rd NW7654

4:47 pm 3412 10 Mile RD NW7654

4:48 pm 8780 Peach Ridge Ave NW7654

4:50 pm 9633 Peach Ridge Ave NW7654

4:50 pm 9680 PEACH RIDGE AVE NW7654

4:59 pm SPARTA BUS GARAGE7654



Bus Stop Locations For F004 G-P ELEM PM Elementary PM

Route:F004 G-P ELEM PM

Bus:8019

Anchor Abbr:APPLE

Start Time:3:40 pm

End Time:4:33 pm

3:40 pm Appleveiw Elementary8019

3:55 pm Ridgeview Elementary8019

4:09 pm GLENWOOD OFFICE No Intersection8019

4:16 pm 6451 Alpine Ave NW (Hazard Light Stop)8019

4:17 pm 667/651 MarWAY ST NW/652 Marway NW8019

4:17 pm 6465 WAHLFIELD AVE NW8019

4:18 pm 6485 Wahlfield Ave NW8019

4:20 pm 1370 8 Mile Rd NW8019

4:25 pm 1700 10 Mile Rd NW8019

4:33 pm SPARTA BUS GARAGE8019



Bus Stop Locations For F005 G-P ELEM PM Elementary PM

Route:F005 G-P ELEM PM

Bus:6051

Anchor Abbr:APPLE

Start Time:3:40 pm

End Time:4:50 pm

3:40 pm Appleveiw Elementary6051

3:55 pm Ridgeview Elementary6051

4:12 pm 670 13 Mile Rd NW6051

4:15 pm 916 13 Mile Rd NE6051

4:17 pm 10830 GRANGE AVE NE6051

4:18 pm 11444 Grange Ave NE6051

4:18 pm 11480 Grange Ave NE6051

4:18 pm 11510 Grange Ave NE6051

4:19 pm 11590 Grange Ave NE6051

4:19 pm 14 MILE RD NE @ JADON CT NE6051

4:21 pm 11381 Algoma Ave NE6051

4:21 pm ALGOMA AVE NE @ SAWMILL DR NE6051

4:24 pm 13 MILE RD NE @ BRIAR PATCH RD6051

4:25 pm 1231 13 Mile RD NE6051

4:29 pm 12958 Pine Island Dr NE6051

4:30 pm 13190 PINE ISLAND DR NE6051

4:31 pm Lime Lake Boat Launch6051

4:33 pm 925 Tibalew Dr NE6051

4:33 pm 980 TIBALEW DR NE HAZZARD LIGHT STOP6051

4:35 pm 12305 PINE ISLAND DR NE6051

4:36 pm 12225 PINE ISLAND DR NE6051

4:40 pm 555 13 Mile Rd NE6051

4:50 pm SPARTA BUS GARAGE6051



Bus Stop Locations For F006 G-P ELEM PM Elementary PM

Route:F006 G-P ELEM PM

Bus:7664

Anchor Abbr:APPLE

Start Time:3:40 pm

End Time:4:45 pm

3:40 pm Appleveiw Elementary7664

3:55 pm Ridgeview Elementary7664

4:06 pm 572 S STATE ST7664

4:15 pm 754/755 9 Mile Rd NW7664

4:18 pm 6665 Division Ave N7664

4:20 pm 6675 Vinton Ave NW7664

4:21 pm 6775/6776 Vinton Ave NW7664

4:21 pm 455 8 Mile RD NW7664

4:22 pm 606 8 Mile Rd NW7664

4:23 pm 6889/6888 Vinton Ave NW7664

4:23 pm 7050 Vinton Ave NW7664

4:24 pm 7520 Vinton Ave NW7664

4:25 pm 7545 Vinton Ave NW7664

4:25 pm 7731 Vinton Ave NW7664

4:26 pm 8194 Vinton Ave NW7664

4:27 pm 236 10 Mile Road NW7664

4:28 pm 200 10 Mile Rd NW7664

4:28 pm 130 10 MILE RD NW7664

4:29 pm N DIVISION AVE @ TIMMER DR7664

4:30 pm TABBY TRAIL ST NW @ PARKER WOODS DR NW7664

4:30 pm PARKER WOODS DR NW @ LONETREE DR NW7664

4:31 pm 8995 PARKER WOODS DR NW7664

4:31 pm 8841 N Division Ave7664

4:32 pm 73 10 Mile Rd NW7664

4:45 pm SPARTA BUS GARAGE7664



Bus Stop Locations For F007 G-P ELEM PM Elementary PM

Route:F007 G-P ELEM PM

Bus:8024

Anchor Abbr:APPLE

Start Time:3:40 pm

End Time:4:44 pm

3:40 pm Appleveiw Elementary8024

3:55 pm Ridgeview Elementary8024

4:09 pm 515 martindale st8024

4:09 pm MARTINDALE ST @ FAIRLANE DR8024

4:10 pm Martindale St & Sidlauskas Dr8024

4:11 pm 488 Tentree Dr8024

4:12 pm 204 BLAKE ST8024

4:12 pm 441 ATKINSON ST8024

4:13 pm E GARDNER ST @ MARTINDALE ST8024

4:14 pm 374/371 E GARDNER ST8024

4:14 pm 332 E Gardner St8024

4:14 pm PROSPECT ST @ CLAY ST8024

4:20 pm 630 SCHULTZ 1ST DRIVEWAY/WEST DRIVE OF TP8024

4:20 pm 630 SCHULTZ  & SCARLET MAPLE AV (2ND DRIVE)8024

4:21 pm 440 SCHULTZ ST NW8024

4:22 pm 9191 VINTON AVE NW8024

4:24 pm 255 11 MILE RD NW DAY CARE8024

4:24 pm 11  11 MILE RD NW8024

4:26 pm FONGER ST NE @ ARENDS AVE NE8024

4:27 pm LAKE GERALD DR NE @ CEDAR PINES LN NE/9343 La8024

4:28 pm LK GERALD DR@LK GERALD CT/9175 LK GERALD8024

4:28 pm LK GERALD DR @ TROUT CT/9129 LK GERALD8024

4:29 pm LAKE GERALD DR NE @ RED HAWK TRL NE/9129 Lake8024

4:29 pm 9060 Nestor Ave Ne8024

4:30 pm 8980 Nestor Ave NE8024

4:44 pm SPARTA BUS GARAGE8024



Bus Stop Locations For F008 G-P ELEM PM Elementary PM

Route:F008 G-P ELEM PM

Bus:8025

Anchor Abbr:APPLE

Start Time:3:40 pm

End Time:4:37 pm

3:40 pm Appleveiw Elementary8025

3:55 pm Ridgeview Elementary8025

4:07 pm 12 MILE RD NW @ BEDFORD FALLS DR NW8025

4:11 pm Alpine Ave NW @ Cosby Way DR8025

4:12 pm 9397 ALPINE AVE NW8025

4:13 pm ALPINE AVE NW @ WHISPERING PINES AVE NW8025

4:14 pm 8957 Alpine Ave NW8025

4:14 pm 900 S Sunset Pines8025

4:16 pm 944 North Sunset Pines8025

4:17 pm 8519 Alpine Ave NW8025

4:17 pm 813 alpine ave8025

4:18 pm 991 10 Mile Rd NW8025

4:19 pm INGRAM NW @ S HILL DR8025

4:19 pm INGRAM NW @ TREEWAY DR NW8025

4:20 pm trophy ct pvt/1224 10 Mile Rd NW8025

4:22 pm 8085 Alpine Ave NW8025

4:22 pm 7937 Alpine Ave NW8025

4:26 pm 7632 ALPINE AVE NW8025

4:28 pm 8876 ALPINE AVE NW8025

4:30 pm 9778 ALPINE AVE NW8025

4:31 pm 865/999 12 MILE RD NW8025

4:33 pm 1221 12 Mile Rd NW8025

4:37 pm SPARTA BUS GARAGE8025



Bus Stop Locations For F009 G-P ELEM PM Elementary PM

Route:F009 G-P ELEM PM

Bus:7625

Anchor Abbr:APPLE

Start Time:3:40 pm

End Time:4:48 pm

3:40 pm Appleveiw Elementary7625

3:55 pm Ridgeview Elementary7625

4:12 pm GROVE ST @ N ELM ST7625

4:12 pm GROVE ST @ LOOMIS ST7625

4:13 pm 130 Cherry ST7625

4:22 pm 10396 N DIVISION AVE7625

4:24 pm 580 13 Mile Rd NE7625

4:27 pm 1011 RECTOR ST NE7625

4:27 pm RECTOR ST NE @ MEADOWGATE DR NE7625

4:29 pm 9820 PINE ISLAND DR NE7625

4:30 pm 9429 Pine Island Dr NE7625

4:30 pm 9299 PINE ISLAND DR NE7625

4:31 pm 1079 11 Mile Road NE/1080 11 Mile Rd NE7625

4:31 pm 11 MILE RD NE @ TOWERING OAKS DR7625

4:32 pm 873 11 Mile Rd NE7625

4:33 pm 9420 NESTOR AVE NE7625

4:34 pm FONGER ST NE @ ASPEN MEADOW DR7625

4:36 pm PINE ISLAND DR NE @ EAGLEWOOD DR7625

4:48 pm SPARTA BUS GARAGE7625



Bus Stop Locations For F010 G-P ELEM PM Elementary PM

Route:F010 G-P ELEM PM

Bus:7413

Anchor Abbr:APPLE

Start Time:3:40 pm

End Time:5:08 pm

3:40 pm Appleveiw Elementary7413

3:55 pm Ridgeview Elementary7413

4:08 pm 1724 OCONNOR ST NW7413

4:10 pm 11245 SPARTA AVE NW7413

4:12 pm N STATE ST @ W MARK ST7413

4:14 pm 33 Terrace St7413

4:15 pm 101 HARPER DR7413

4:16 pm 147 HARPER DR7413

4:17 pm 193 HARPER DR7413

4:18 pm 221 HARPER DR7413

4:19 pm 265 HARPER DR7413

4:21 pm 52 N STATE ST7413

4:24 pm 11280 Sparta Ave Nw7413

4:27 pm 11910 Sparta Ave NW7413

4:33 pm 11160 PHELPS AVE NW7413

4:34 pm 11350 Phelps Ave NW7413

4:35 pm 2472 14 Mile Rd NW7413

4:36 pm 2696 14 Mile Rd NW7413

4:39 pm 11894/11889 PHELPS AVE NW7413

4:42 pm 12350 Peach Ridge Ave NW7413

4:44 pm 11395 Peach Ridge Ave NW7413

4:45 pm 11155 Peach Ridge Ave NW7413

4:46 pm 11001 Peach Ridge Ave NW7413

4:51 pm 12062 Fruit Ridge Ave NW7413

4:52 pm 12240 Fruit Ridge Ave NW7413

4:56 pm 2230 15 MILE RD NW7413

4:59 pm 11865 SPARTA AVE NW7413

5:08 pm SPARTA BUS GARAGE7413



Bus Stop Locations For F012 G-P ELEM PM Elementary PM

Route:F012 G-P ELEM PM

Bus:7665

Anchor Abbr:APPLE

Start Time:3:40 pm

End Time:4:59 pm

3:40 pm Appleveiw Elementary7665

3:55 pm Ridgeview Elementary7665

4:10 pm 69 ALMA ST7665

4:11 pm 178 ALMA ST7665

4:11 pm 190 CARRIE ST7665

4:12 pm 79 CARRIE ST7665

4:13 pm 111 E Mark St7665

4:14 pm 333 N UNION ST7665

4:15 pm 233 N UNION ST7665

4:15 pm 64 GROVE ST7665

4:25 pm 1707/1706 Rector St NE7665

4:26 pm 1775 RECTOR AVE NE7665

4:27 pm 10733 Grange Ave NE7665

4:28 pm 2279 13 Mile Rd NE/2290 13 Mile Road NE7665

4:29 pm Algoma Township Hall No Intersection7665

4:32 pm 2351 Fonger Ave NE7665

4:34 pm 1345 Fonger St. NE7665

4:37 pm 8900 Pine Island Dr NE7665

4:39 pm 1474 11 Mile Rd NE7665

4:39 pm 1483 11 Mile Rd NE7665

4:40 pm 1700 11 Mile Rd Ne7665

4:41 pm GRANGE AVE NE @ PLEASANT WOOD NE7665

4:42 pm 10025 Grange Ave NE7665

4:43 pm 1828 RECTOR ST NE7665

4:44 pm 1869 RECTOR ST NE7665

4:49 pm 431 13 Mile Rd NE7665

4:59 pm SPARTA BUS GARAGE7665



Bus Stop Locations For F013 G-P ELEM PM Elementary PM

Route:F013 G-P ELEM PM

Bus:7668

Anchor Abbr:APPLE

Start Time:3:40 pm

End Time:4:46 pm

3:40 pm Appleveiw Elementary7668

3:55 pm Ridgeview Elementary7668

4:06 pm 562 S UNION ST7668

4:07 pm TOWN HOUSE OFFICE 181 CLARK/194 Clark St/1927668

4:08 pm 573/575 Edward St7668

4:09 pm 483/480 S UNION ST7668

4:15 pm 10510 ALPINE AVE NW7668

4:15 pm ALPINE AVE NW @ BLAAUW DR7668

4:18 pm 11620 N Division Ave7668

4:19 pm N DIVISION AVE @ SCHULING DR NE7668

4:19 pm N DIVISION AVE @ WARBLER DR NE7668

4:20 pm 11846 N Division Ave7668

4:20 pm N Division Ave & Earlson Dr NE7668

4:21 pm 11955 N Division Ave7668

4:21 pm 12090 N Division Ave7668

4:24 pm 1046 Hull St NE7668

4:25 pm 1245 Hull St Ne7668

4:28 pm 1221 INDIAN LAKES RD NE7668

4:28 pm 985 Indian Lakes Rd NE7668

4:30 pm 333 INDIAN LAKES RD NE7668

4:30 pm 201 Indian Lakes Rd NE7668

4:31 pm 112 Indian Lakes Rd NE7668

4:31 pm 37 INDIAN LAKES RD NW7668

4:32 pm INDIAN LAKES RD NW @ RUNNING WATER TRL7668

4:46 pm SPARTA BUS GARAGE7668



Bus Stop Locations For F014 G-P ELEM PM Elementary PM

Route:F014 G-P ELEM PM

Bus:7248

Anchor Abbr:ECC

Start Time:3:40 pm

End Time:4:20 pm

3:40 pm 480 S State St.7248

3:50 pm Ridgeview Elementary7248

4:06 pm 89 KINGS BLVD7248

4:07 pm 350 ANDERSON ST7248

4:08 pm 92 ORCHARD DR7248

4:09 pm ANDERSON ST@GARDNER ST7248

4:10 pm 156 Ida Red Ave7248

4:11 pm Ida Red Av @ Northern Therapy Driveway7248

4:11 pm 24/25 Ida Red Ave7248

4:14 pm 47 PLEASANT ST7248

4:15 pm 53 NASH ST7248

4:15 pm 57 SOUTH ST7248

4:16 pm PINE ST @ W GARDNER ST7248

4:18 pm 399 S Union St7248

4:20 pm SPARTA BUS GARAGE7248



Bus Stop Locations For F015 G-P ELEM PM Elementary PM

Route:F015 G-P ELEM PM

Bus:8022

Anchor Abbr:APPLE

Start Time:3:40 pm

End Time:4:44 pm

3:40 pm Appleveiw Elementary8022

3:55 pm Ridgeview Elementary8022

4:07 pm 230 S UNION ST8022

4:08 pm 68 E GARDNER ST8022

4:10 pm 28 CENTENNIAL ST8022

4:10 pm 136 CENTENNIAL ST8022

4:11 pm 51 S ELM ST8022

4:12 pm 141 MAPLE ST8022

4:12 pm 160/161 Washington St8022

4:15 pm 28 RIVER RD8022

4:15 pm 94 River Road8022

4:15 pm 146 RIVER RD8022

4:16 pm RIVER RD @ EVERGREEN ST8022

4:20 pm 12677 STEBBINS AVE NW8022

4:20 pm 12700 Stebbins Ave NW8022

4:21 pm 1355 Indian Lakes Rd NW8022

4:22 pm 12821/12823 SPARTA AVE NW8022

4:22 pm 12958 SPARTA AVE NW8022

4:23 pm 13056 SPARTA AVE NW8022

4:24 pm 1420 16 MILE RD NW8022

4:25 pm 1213 16 MILE RD NW8022

4:25 pm 1080 16 MILE RD NW8022

4:26 pm 924 16 Mile rd NW8022

4:26 pm 13190 PAINE AVE NW8022

4:27 pm 13020 PAINE AVE NW8022

4:28 pm CORNER HOUSE OF PAINE & INDIAN LAKES8022

4:28 pm 786 Indian Lakes Rd NW8022

4:30 pm RIVERVIEW MOBILE HOME PARK-ENTRANCE-Bus 80228022

4:31 pm 12325 Long Lake Dr NW/BEAM CT NE8022

4:33 pm LONG LAKE DR NW @ OLD SCHOOL FOREST LN/117848022

4:35 pm 10995 Long Lake Dr Ne8022

4:44 pm SPARTA BUS GARAGE8022



Bus Stop Locations For F016 G-P ELEM PM Elementary PM

Route:F016 G-P ELEM PM

Bus:141

Anchor Abbr:APPLE

Start Time:3:40 pm

End Time:4:44 pm

3:40 pm Appleveiw Elementary141

3:55 pm Ridgeview Elementary141

4:15 pm 11950 LONG LAKE DR NW141

4:16 pm 12344 Long Lake Dr NW141

4:17 pm 12470 LONG LAKE Dr NW141

4:17 pm RIVERVIEW MOBILE HOME PARK-ENTRANCE-Bus 141141

4:19 pm 12750 Long Lake Dr NW141

4:21 pm 13194 LONG LAKE DR NW141

4:25 pm 236 15 Mile Rd NW141

4:26 pm 85 15 Mile Rd NW141

4:28 pm 12055 LYMBURNER AVE NE141

4:30 pm 11745 LYMBURNER AVE NE141

4:30 pm LYMBURNER AVE NE @ ORCHARD PARK DR141

4:32 pm 445 Broman St NE141

4:33 pm 275 Broman St NE141

4:33 pm BROMAN ST NE @ TEBEAU DR NE141

4:34 pm 11163 N Division Ave141

4:36 pm 10701 Alpine Ave NW141

4:37 pm 10321 Alpine Ave NW141

4:44 pm SPARTA BUS GARAGE141



Bus Stop Locations For F017 S-P ECSE PM SPED Elementary PM

Route:F017 S-P ECSE PM SPED

Bus:2

Anchor Abbr:ECSE

Start Time:3:45 pm

End Time:5:00 pm

3:45 pm ECSE Door @ ECC2

3:50 pm ECSE Door @ ECC2

3:55 pm Ridgeview Elementary2

4:08 pm 488 Tentree Dr2

4:15 pm 153/156 GROVE ST2

4:20 pm 59 ORCHARD DR2

4:22 pm 44 Ida Red Ave.2

4:37 pm 1250 16 MILE RD NW2

4:51 pm 1372 Glen Park Dr2

5:00 pm SPARTA BUS GARAGE2



Bus Stop Locations For F018 S-P ECSE PM SPED Elementary PM

Route:F018 S-P ECSE PM SPED

Bus:4036

Anchor Abbr:APPLE

Start Time:3:40 pm

End Time:4:54 pm

3:40 pm Appleveiw Elementary4036

3:50 pm Ridgeview Elementary4036

3:59 pm ECSE Door @ ECC4036

4:06 pm 500 E Gardner St4036

4:13 pm 786 Indian Lakes Rd NW4036

4:16 pm 109/107 San Souci Dr4036

4:19 pm 216 Circle Dr4036

4:22 pm 11955 N Division Ave4036

4:29 pm 11444 Grange Ave NE4036

4:33 pm 10464 PINE ISLAND DR NE4036

4:38 pm 964 11 Mile Rd NE4036

4:40 pm 9310 PINE ISLAND DR NE4036

4:54 pm SPARTA BUS GARAGE4036



Bus Stop Locations For F018 SPF ECSE FRIDAY PM SPED Elementary PM

Route:F018 SPF ECSE FRIDAY PM SPED

Bus:4036

Anchor Abbr:APPLE

Start Time:3:40 pm

End Time:5:05 pm

3:40 pm Appleveiw Elementary4036

3:53 pm Ridgeview Elementary4036

4:05 pm 59 ORCHARD DR4036

4:22 pm 786 Indian Lakes Rd NW4036

4:24 pm 109/107 San Souci Dr4036

4:29 pm 11955 N Division Ave4036

4:36 pm 11444 Grange Ave NE4036

4:44 pm 964 11 Mile Rd NE4036

4:45 pm 9310 PINE ISLAND DR NE4036

4:58 pm ECSE Door @ ECC4036

5:05 pm SPARTA BUS GARAGE4036


